## Youth Symphony of Southern Oregon 2023-2024 Concert Season Musician Contact Information Form

All musicians must complete and send this form via e-mail to the YSSO (info@ysso.org) between August 1 and August 22. If you are submitting an audition video (see the instructions/requirements posted on the website), return the completed form with your audition video file. The information below will be used to generate a notification letter. Provide at least one current e-mail address.

COPY THIS FILLABLE PDF FILE TO YOUR COMPUTER, TYPE THE INFORMATION, & RETURN THE FORM VIA E-MAIL

Name of Musician.	Age:	
Name(s) of Parent(s):		
Mailing Address:		
(street address)  Telephone (home):	(city & state) Telephone (cell):	(zip code)
E-mail (parent/family):		
Primary Instrument:	Other Instrument:	
Solo Work:	Composer:	
For which YSSO group(s) are you auditioning?:	□ Youth Symphony □ Youth	h Orchestra
Which excerpt is included in your audition video file?:	• • •	h Orchestra
Did you participate in the YSSO last season?	$\Box$ Yes $\Box$ No	
If yes, in which YSSO group did you play?	□ Youth Symphony □ Youth	h Orchestra
School:	Grade in School:	
School Music Teacher:		
School Music Ensemble or Class:		
Other School/Community/Sports/Family Commitme		
Please Note: Musicians will be notified by mail regarding selection submissions. The Music Director/Conductor works with guest (local selection).	n and placement decisions following the	review of all audition
	n and placement decisions following the al and/or out-of-the-area) adjudicators to	review of <u>all audition</u> determine selection an
Please Note: Musicians will be notified by mail regarding selections submissions. The Music Director/Conductor works with guest (local placement for Youth Orchestra and Youth Symphony.  Teachers, family members, friends, musicians, or others may not concerning results. Notification of audition results is by mail.	n and placement decisions following the al and/or out-of-the-area) adjudicators to	review of <u>all audition</u> determine selection an error of the error of
<u>Please Note</u> : Musicians will be notified by mail regarding selection submissions. The Music Director/Conductor works with guest (local placement for Youth Orchestra and Youth Symphony.  Teachers, family members, friends, musicians, or others may not concerning results. Notification of audition results is by mail. <u>Youth Symphony of South</u>	n and placement decisions following the all and/or out-of-the-area) adjudicators to contact adjudicators, YSSO staff or got the or g	review of <u>all audition</u> determine selection an error of the error of
Please Note: Musicians will be notified by mail regarding selections submissions. The Music Director/Conductor works with guest (local placement for Youth Orchestra and Youth Symphony.  Teachers, family members, friends, musicians, or others may not concerning results. Notification of audition results is by mail.	n and placement decisions following the all and/or out-of-the-area) adjudicators to contact adjudicators, YSSO staff or got the or g	review of <u>all audition</u> determine selection an error overning board member.